
WARRIOR
AIR MOVER

1/3, 1/2, & 3/4 HP

WARRIOR
AIR MOVER

1/3, 1/2, & 3/4 HP

Front Assembly

Rear Assembly



1

1
2
3
4
5
6

58-500723......RING GUARD
61-950797......ASSEMBLY, SCREEN & TRIM (Includes Parts 3 & 4)
50-501794......SCREEN
49-801804......BUMPER TRIM
49-876167......FRONT GRILL GUARD
00-000360......RIVIT

WARRIOR
AIR MOVER

1/3, 1/2, & 3/4 HP

2

3

4

5

6

6



POWER
CORD

ARK-LES

UR

1

2, 2A, 2B3

4
5

6

7

9

8, 8A

10

13

12

11

14

1
2

2A
2B

3
4
5
6
7
8

8A
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

58-500694......HOUSING
40-902124......MOTOR, 1/3 HP
40-902127......MOTOR, 1/2 HP
40-902131......MOTOR, 3/4 HP
44-802249......SWIRL CAGE
32-900189......SWITCH, 3-SPEED
48-941244......DECAL, SWITCH
48-941246......DECAL, WARRIOR
31-900201......STRAIN RELIEF, POWER CORD
64-900095......POWER CORD 110v 18-3 (1/3 HP)
64-900094......POWER CORD 110v 14-3 (1/2 & 3/4 HP)
03-000251......CABLE CLAMP
04-000298......SWITCH KNOB
49-876159......FOOT BUMPER
00-000360......RIVIT
58-700034......VIBRATION PAD, MOTOR
00-000078......SCREW, 1/4-20 x 1" HXHD
01-000023......LOCKNUT, 1/4-20 sst
01-000279......LOCKNUT, SWITCH
02-000066......FLATWASHER, 1/4
02-000280......WASHER, FENDER 1/4 x 1"
02-000279......STARWASHER, INT 5/16
02-000276......BACKING WASHER, RIVIT

15

16

17

18

1 2 3

B

BLACK
BLUE

RED

BLACK

TO
MOTOR

TO
MOTOR

WHITE

GREEN

BLACK

WHITE

GREEN

Back of Switch

POWER
CORD

BUTT
CONNECTORS

WARRIOR
BISON

19

20

WARRIOR
AIR MOVER

1/3, 1/2, & 3/4 HP


